2017 Midlands XC - Under 20 Women

Gun Pos
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Gun Time
0:18:49
0:18:52
0:19:10
0:19:12
0:19:16
0:19:21
0:20:02
0:20:35
0:20:44
0:21:01
0:21:11
0:21:13
0:21:17
0:21:25
0:21:52
0:22:23
0:22:40
0:22:59
0:23:07
0:24:04
0:24:24
0:24:44
0:24:52
0:25:30
0:29:08
0:29:50

No
664
667
686
642
687
676
647
650
673
684
660
665
645
641
662
663
677
682
675
680
683
668
648
666
679
678

Name

Lucy Holt

Georgia Curry
Sophie Tothill
Karys Amory

Dani Rowlinson
Caitlin Roper

Katie Lord

Aimee Seager
Rebecca Leadbeater
Isher Mander

Ellie White
Elizabeth Pennington
Rebecca Brown
Rosie Weston
Tasha Stone
Megan Clarke
Alex West

Katie Dolan

Fiona Brown
Seren Mahon
Daniela Sedgley
Georgia Delaney
Mariam Getachew
Emily Campion
Jessica Smith

Gina Lewis
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Cat

Club
Notts AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club

Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Saffron Athletics Club
Cannock & Stafford AC
Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Newark AC

Notts AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Banbury Harriers Ac
Newcastle Staffs AC

Notts AC

Saffron Athletics Club
Tipton Harriers

Saffron Athletics Club
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tipton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club

Charnwood A C

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
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